GOLF-CLUB

2017 Fall Season Schedule

Opening Meeting and Parent Informational Night
Meeting Wednesday October 25" 6:00PM Duran Tradewinds

Week 1 Practice and Matches

Practice Wednesday November 8" Times TBD Duran Practice Facility
Match 1 Saturday November 11" 3:00PM Duran Championship Course
Week 2 Practice and Matches

Practice Wednesday November 15"  Times TBD Duran Practice Facility
Match 2 Saturday November 18" 3:00PM Duran Championship Course

Week 3 Practice and Matches

Practice Wednesday November 29" Times TBD Duran Practice Facility
Match 3 Saturday December 2™ 3:00PM Duran Championship Course
Week 4 Match

Match 4 Wednesday December 6" 6:00PM Duran Par 3 Course
Week 5 Match

Match 5 Saturday December 9™ 3:00PM Duran Championship Course

Week 6 Championship Course

Practice Wednesday December 13" Times TBD Duran Practice Facility
Match 6 Saturday December 16" 3:00PM Duran Championship Course
Ceremony  Saturday December 16 Following Play Duran Tradewinds
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